TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
CODE FINISH
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARDS
SUITABILITY
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH ADDITIONAL INFO.
For more information please contact us today:
Call: 01228 672900
Fax: 01228 672928
Email: sales@zoo-hardware.co.uk
Web: www.zoohardware.co.uk
ZOO Hardware Ltd, Unit B, Dukes Drive
Kingmoor Park North, Carlisle, Cumbria CA6 4SH
ZCS2G300 - 600BS Guardsman Pull Handles Satin Stainless 19mm Diameter
ZCS2G300BS SATIN STAINLESS
ZCS2G425BS SATIN STAINLESS
ZCS2G600BS SATIN STAINLESS
ZCS2G300 - 600BS
ï  19mm Dia. Hollow Tubular construction
ï  ZCS2G300BS : 300mm c/c - 400mm Overall
ï  ZCS2G425BS : 425mm c/c - 525mm Overall
ï  ZCS2G600BS : 600mm c/c - 700mm Overall
ï  ZCS 201 Grade Material
ï  Supplied with 2 M8x65mm Bolt-through fixings
ï  Fire Tested Suitable For 30 & 60 Min Timber Doors
ï  10 Year Mechanical Guarantee
ï  BS EN 1634-1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
CODE FINISH
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARDS
SUITABILITY
CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH ADDITIONAL INFO.
For more information please contact us today:
Call: 01228 672900
Fax: 01228 672928
Email: sales@zoo-hardware.co.uk
Web: www.zoohardware.co.uk
ZOO Hardware Ltd, Unit B, Dukes Drive
Kingmoor Park North, Carlisle, Cumbria CA6 4SH
ZCS2G300 - 600CS Guardsman Pull Handles Satin Stainless 22mm Diameter
ZCS2G300CS SATIN STAINLESS
ZCS2G425CS SATIN STAINLESS
ZCS2G600CS SATIN STAINLESS
ZCS2G300 - 600CS
ï  22mm Dia. Hollow Tubular construction
ï  ZCS2G300CS : 300mm c/c - 400mm Overall
ï  ZCS2G425CS : 425mm c/c - 525mm Overall
ï  ZCS2G600CS : 600mm c/c - 700mm Overall
ï  ZCS 201 Grade Material.
ï  Supplied with 2 M8x65mm Bolt-through fixings
ï  Fire Tested Suitable For 30 & 60 Min Timber Doors
ï  10 Year Mechanical Guarantee
ï  BS EN 1634-1